You

YouGov / Sunday Times Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2106 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 12th - 13th June 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | =° |UKIP| Con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2539 | 4059 | 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London | RSt OF |MIdlands T yory, | goiang
Dem Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample| 2106 | 562629 | 138 | 216 | 598 | 513 | 483 |1021| 1085 | 251 | 533 | 720 | 602 | 1200| 906 270 684 451 518 183
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Headline Voting Intention
[Excluding Wouldn't votes and Don’t knowows]
Con 33 (100 O 0 0|74 5 14 | 35 31 29 34 29 39| 38 26 36 39 30 31 20
Lab 37 0 100 O 0 7 80 35 35 39 42 40 39 31| 35 40 40 27 42 45 35
Lib Dem 8 0 0 100 O 1 2 29 9 7 6 10 7 8 9 7 9 12 6 5 8
Other 22 0 O 0 100|119 13 22| 21 22 23 16 25 22 | 18 26 16 22 22 19 37
Other Parties Voting Intention
UKIP 13 0 O 0 100| 16 7 10 | 12 13 6 4 17 16 | 10 17 12 14 13 13 7
Green 5 0 O 0 0 1 3 10 5 6 12 7 5 2 5 5 3 6 6 5 2
SNP / PCY 3 0 O 0 0 1 3 1 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 0 0 1 1 28
BNP 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Respect 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 1 0 O 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
Non Voters
Would Not Vote 6 0 o0 0 0 2 2 3 5 7 13 9 5 2 6 6 8 7 7 5 3
Don't know 13 0 o0 0 0 8 10 18 9 18 14 16 13 11 | 13 14 11 13 15 13 16
June June
11-12 12-13
Do you approve or disapprove of the Government’s
record to date?
Approve 32 33 (86 6 40 1867 9 25 | 38 28 26 29 31 41| 37 27 33 38 30 31 26
Disapprove 53 52 6 84 45 72|24 78 59 [ 51 53 46 48 59 50 | 50 56 49 49 53 57 55
Don’'t know 15 15 8 10 15 10|10 13 16 | 11 19 28 22 10 9 13 17 19 14 17 12 18
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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | 1 {ukip| con | Lab | ® | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 |40-50| 60+ |ABC1| c2DE | London | ReStOf (Midlands ) o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2106 |562)629| 138 | 216 | 598 | 513 | 483 |1021| 1085 | 251 | 533 | 720 | 602 | 1200| 906 270 684 451 518 183
Unweighted Sample| 2106 | 515|661 | 125 | 240 | 569 | 540 | 489 |1003| 1103 | 250 | 439 | 818 | 599 | 1409 697 304 664 432 461 245

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
June June
5-6 12-13

Do you think that David Cameron is doing well or badly as
Prime Minister?

Very well 23 2 3
Fairly well 14 48

3
Fairly badly 41 30
Very badly 40 16

3 3

Don’t know
Do you think Ed Miliband is doing well or badly as leader
of the Labour party?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don’t know
Do you think that Nick Clegg is doing well or badly as
leader of the Liberal Democrats?

Very well 1 1 4 2 1 2 1
Fairly well 7 8 19 12 15 4 13
Fairly badly 36 25 32 21|34 23 28 28 30 32 25 29 32 30 27
Very badly 38 63 10 71|44 61 42 | 53 43 41 41 54 50 | 47 49
Don’t know 3 7 6 5 11 6 10

Do you think the Conservative and Liberal Democrat
coalition partners are working together well or badly?

5 2 5 0
62 11 56 15| 49

Very well 2 3
Fairly well

12

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don’t know
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In your opinion how good or bad is the state of Britain’s
economy at the moment?

Very good
Quite good

Neither good nor bad
Quite bad
Very bad

Don’t know

How do you think the financial situation of your
household will change over the next 12 months?

Get a lot better
Get a little better

Stay about the same
Get a little worse
Get a lot worse

Don't know

24

24
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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |Con | Lab | - [ukip | Con | Lab | “® | Male | Femate | 18-24 | 25.30 [ 40-50| 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London | REStOF | Midlands 1}y | seotiand
Dem Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample| 2106 | 562|629 | 138 | 216 | 598 | 513 | 483 [1021]| 1085 | 251 | 533 | 720 [ 602 [1200] 906 | 270 684 451 518 183
Unweighted Sample| 2106 | 515|661 | 125 | 240 | 569 | 540 | 489 |1003| 1103 | 250 | 439 | 818 | 599 | 1409 | 697 304 664 432 461 245
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
June June
56 12-13
Do you think this coalition government is good or bad for
people like you?
Verygood 3 3 6 1 10 1 3 0 4 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3
Fairly good 18 19 42 8 37 8 30 7 23 24 14 16 21 19 19 23 13 21 20 21 16 19
Fairly bad 28 27 |23 34 26 30|26 33 25| 24 29 23 24 26 32| 28 25 28 28 28 25 21
Very bad 26 26 3 46 5 40|12 44 23 | 27 25 24 20 31 25| 22 31 19 22 26 32 35
Doesn’t make much difference either way 20 19 |24 9 21 17|26 11 20 | 18 20 15 22 18 20 19 20 22 20 17 20 15
Don’tknow 6 6 3 2 1 4 2 4 5 3 9 19 1 3 2 5 8 7 7 7 5 7
Do you think the coalition government is managing the
economy well or badly?
Verywell 9 9 25 1 12 4 |18 1 9 12 6 11 7 8 12 | 12 5 10 10 8 8 9
Fairly well 33 36 |65 16 45 35|58 21 33 | 39 33 27 35 33 44| 39 32 38 41 35 31 30
Fairly badly 30 27 7 43 27 33|14 38 30| 25 29 26 26 30 25| 26 28 26 24 29 30 30
Very badly 17 17 0 31 4 23| 5 30 18| 17 18 17 15 22 14 | 14 22 15 14 18 22 19
Don’t know 10 11 3 8 11 5 4 10 10 7 14 19 17 7 5 10 12 12 10 11 9 12

21
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Sample Size: 2106 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 12th - 13th June 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |Con | Lab | X |ukip| con | Lab | M [ Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-50| 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF [Midlands /|y b | o cotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2106 |562)629| 138 | 216 | 598 | 513 | 483 |1021| 1085 | 251 | 533 | 720 | 602 | 1200| 906 270 684 451 518 183

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
June June
5-6 12-13
If David Cameron were to step down as leader of the
Conservative Party, which of the following do you think
would make the best leader?
George Osborne 6 8 13 7 10 3|11 6 7 9 7 10 7 6 9 8 7 8 9 8 7 4
Boris Johnson 25 25 |33 21 23 34|34 18 23| 29 21 26 26 24 25| 26 23 28 29 18 24 25
Michael Gove 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 1
Theresa May 19 17 |22 17 25 17|22 15 19 | 18 15 17 13 15 22 19 14 18 17 16 16 16
Don't know 48 48 | 28 52 37 43|31 59 49 | 41 54 41 50 54 42 | 44 52 42 42 55 50 55

Thinking about the amount of freedom schools are given
to govern themselves, and the amount of control local
and central government have over them, do you think...

Local and central government have too much control over
schools, and schools should have more freedom to make their 19 |20 19 27 20| 20 18 21 19 20 20 25 17 17 20 18 18 20 19 19 17
own decisions

Schools have too much freedom to make their own decisions,

and local and central government should have more powers 38 |34 45 37 52|38 45 36 | 42 33 27 28 39 49 39 35 35 38 41 38 33
over them

The current balance is about right 24 |31 22 25 16|27 19 25| 23 25 30 23 26 21| 25 23 26 25 21 25 29

Don't know 19 |14 14 12 11|14 18 19 | 16 21 23 24 18 13 | 16 23 21 17 19 19 21

Thinking about the recent situation in schools in
Birmingham, do you believe there was or was not a
deliberate plot by Muslim groups to take over some state
schools?
There was probably an organised plot by Muslim groups to
take over schools in Birmingham and install a Muslim ethos
Some schools in Birmingham have gone too far towards
adopting a Muslim ethos, but it was probably not part of an 33 |32 37 55 17|29 37 39 | 31 34 36 31 31 35 36 29 29 32 38 32 33
organised plot

44 |55 38 26 74|59 40 33 | 48 40 28 35 47 56 | 43 46 49 43 42 48 37

There is no problem in Birmingham, schools with a majority of
Muslims pupils are just reflecting their own cultural background

Don't know 17 |10 16 9 8 9 18 18 14 20 27 26 16 7 16 19 16 19 14 16 23
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Sample Size: 2106 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 12th - 13th June 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |Con | Lab | X |ukip| con | Lab | M [ Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-50| 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF [Midlands /|y b | o cotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2106 |562)629| 138 | 216 | 598 | 513 | 483 |1021| 1085 | 251 | 533 | 720 | 602 | 1200| 906 270 684 451 518 183

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
How much risk, if any, do you think there is of state
schools in Britain being taken over by religious
extremists?
A large risk in many parts of the country 34 |36 31 18 69|41 33 23| 36 33 19 25 37 46 31 39 39 33 33 36 28
A minor risk in just a few parts of country 45 | 53 44 59 25| 48 42 52 | 44 45 48 44 44 45 48 40 41 45 48 43 46
No significant risk 10 8 14 15 2 6 11 16 | 11 9 17 13 10 5 11 9 10 11 9 11 10
No risk at all 2 1 4 2 0 1 3 2 3 2 2 4 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 3
Don't know 9 3 7 6 3 4 10 8 6 11 15 14 7 3 7 10 8 9 8 7 13
Do you think Academies and Free Schools are at a greater
or lesser risk from religious extremism compared to local
authority controlled schools, or are both at equal risk?
There is a greater risk that Academies and Free Schools gre 50 |50 55 63 49|48 53 57 | s6 45 51 49 49 53 52 48 54 50 49 51 48
taken over by extremists
There is a greater risk that local authority controlled schopls 7 9 7 6 2 7 7 6 6 7 8 7 6 7 8 5 7 7 5 7 6
are taken over by extremists
Both are at equal risk 28 |31 26 20 37|33 26 24| 26 31 19 22 32 33 27 30 26 28 31 28 26
Don't know 15 |10 12 11 10|11 14 13| 12 17 22 21 13 7 13 17 13 14 15 14 20
Thinking about how the government have reacted to the
situation in Birmingham schools, do you think...
The government has not reacted strongly enough - they should 55 |57 56 46 88|63 57 46 | 59 51 37 40 58 72 53 58 53 54 55 59 49
have done more sooner
The government has over-reacted to a minor issue and ns'ked 10 7 16 10 2 5 13 15 | 11 9 15 13 9 6 12 8 12 9 9 10 11
damaging community relations
The government has got the balance about right 15 |24 10 32 4 |21 11 16 | 15 15 15 16 15 15 17 13 15 17 16 13 14
Don't know 20 |12 18 12 6 |12 19 22| 15 25 33 31 18 7 19 22 20 20 20 18 26
And who do you think has handled the issue of extremism
in schools better?
Theresa May, the Home Secretary 23 |27 26 23 24|25 25 26| 26 21 26 18 24 27 | 26 20 26 23 23 25 22
Michael Gove, the Education Secretary 13 |20 9 13 18|21 9 12 | 15 11 12 11 11 18 14 12 15 16 13 11 9
Don't know 63 |53 65 63 57|54 66 61 | 59 67 61 71 65 55 | 59 69 59 62 64 65 69
Do you think schools should or should not try to instil
"British values" in pupils?
Should 79 |91 74 75 97|91 76 71| 79 78 60 66 84 92| 78 80 78 81 76 80 73
Should not 10 4 14 16 1 3 12 15 | 11 9 22 14 8 3 12 7 12 8 11 10 12
Don't know 11 5 12 9 2 6 12 14 9 13 18 20 8 5 10 13 10 11 13 10 15
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Sample Size: 2106 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 12th - 13th June 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |Con [ Lab [ ° [ukip| con | Lab | = | Male |Female | 18-24 | 2539 |40-59| 60+ |ABC1| C2DE | London | Restof | MidlandsTh oy, g coang
Dem Dem South | Wales
Weighted Sample| 2106 | 562629 | 138 | 216 | 598 | 513 | 483 |1021| 1085 | 251 | 533 | 720 | 602 | 1200| 906 270 684 451 518 183
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
And in practical terms, do you think there are such things
are particularly "British values"?
Yes, there are distinct British values that schools can uphgld 70 |86 64 61 94|88 64 63| 72 69 49 58 75 85 69 73 68 73 70 7 66
and teach to pupils
No, in reality British values are much the same as other
countries and aren't something that can be specifically defined 21 |12 28 35 4 |11 27 29 | 22 21 33 28 20 11 24 17 24 20 19 22 22
or taught
Don't know 8 2 8 4 2 3 9 8 7 10 17 14 5 4 7 10 8 7 11 8 12
Do you think schools should or should not receive
advance notice that they are to be inspected?
Should receive warning they are to be inspected 13 |13 16 18 5 (13 13 15 | 12 14 20 17 12 9 16 10 17 14 12 11 11
Should not receive any warning they are to be inspected 81 |83 79 81 928 8 78 | 82 80 67 73 85 83 | 80 82 74 81 81 84 81
Don't know 6 3 5 1 3 2 7 7 6 6 13 10 3 3 4 8 9 5 6 5 8
As you may have seen, an Islamist rebel group in Iraq
called ISIS has now taken control of the city of Mosul
from the Iragi government.
Below are some ways that the USA and Britain could
intervene in the situation, please say if you would support
or oppose each action.
Providing arms to the Iragi government
Support 26 |31 28 36 22|28 26 25| 36 16 22 24 24 31| 28 22 27 26 24 26 26
Oppose 49 (51 47 44 63|51 48 50 | 45 53 47 46 53 49 | 49 50 47 50 49 49 52
Don't know 25 |18 25 20 15|21 26 25| 19 31 31 30 24 20| 23 29 26 24 27 25 22
Sending British and American advisers to help the Iraqgi
army
Support 44 49 46 57 38|49 41 51 50 39 43 49 44 42 47 41 46 47 41 43 45
Oppose 38 (38 38 33 54|40 41 33| 37 38 31 26 41 46 | 36 40 37 38 36 39 37
Don't know 18 13 16 9 8 12 18 16 13 23 26 26 14 12 17 19 17 15 23 17 18
Providing military air support for the Iragi government
Support 27 |33 29 37 27|31 26 27| 38 17 27 30 26 27 | 29 25 34 27 26 26 25
Oppose 51 (50 52 49 62|52 52 52| 47 55 42 40 56 58 | 51 51 47 52 49 52 56
Don't know 22 |17 19 14 12|16 22 21| 15 28 31 30 18 15| 20 24 19 22 24 22 18
Sending British and American troops into Iraq to fight
alongside the Iragi army
Support 7 7 7 14 6 7 6 5 9 4 8 12 5 3 7 6 9 5 6 8 6
Oppose 75 |79 77 78 86|81 74 78| 78 72 65 59 80 87 | 75 74 73 77 73 74 76
Don't know 19 |14 17 8 8 113 20 16 | 13 24 28 29 15 11 | 17 20 18 18 22 18 17
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Sample Size: 2106 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 12th - 13th June 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |Con | Lab | X |ukip| con | Lab | M [ Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-50| 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF [Midlands /|y b | o cotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2106 |562)629| 138 | 216 | 598 | 513 | 483 |1021| 1085 | 251 | 533 | 720 | 602 | 1200| 906 270 684 451 518 183

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think Western countries were right or wrong to
withdraw troops from Iragq?
Right to withdraw troops from Iraq 72 |78 74 72 74|78 69 76 | 73 71 69 67 75 74| 72 71 69 72 72 72 78
Wrong to withdraw troops from Iraq 12 |12 12 14 19| 12 13 9 17 8 10 13 12 14 13 12 12 13 13 13 8
Don't know 16 |10 14 14 7 |10 18 15| 10 21 22 21 13 12 15 17 19 15 15 15 14
Thinking about the situation in Syria and the fact that
Western countries have not taken military action, do you
think this has made conflicts in other Middle Eastern
countries more or less likely, or has it made no
difference?
More likely 28 |30 31 29 31|28 31 25| 33 22 24 23 29 31| 28 27 30 26 24 30 30
Less likely 6 7 7 10 5 5 5 7 8 5 11 9 5 4 7 5 7 9 6 4 7
No real difference 46 |51 43 49 52|54 42 50 | 46 45 35 40 50 51 | 47 44 45 46 49 43 47
Don't know 20 |12 18 12 12|13 22 19 | 12 27 30 28 16 13 18 23 19 19 20 23 16
Do you think police forces should or should not be able to
use water cannon for riot control?
Should 67 |8 56 59 84|84 57 59| 67 68 46 66 71 74 | 67 67 59 70 66 70 65
Should not 21 |10 33 28 11|10 30 29 | 24 17 30 17 21 20 | 21 20 25 21 20 19 21
Don't know 12 6 11 13 6 6 13 12 9 15 24 17 9 7 11 13 16 10 14 11 14
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Sample Size: 2106 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 12th - 13th June 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |Con | Lab | X |ukip| con | Lab | M [ Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-50| 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF [Midlands /|y b | o cotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2106 |562)629| 138 | 216 | 598 | 513 | 483 |1021| 1085 | 251 | 533 | 720 | 602 | 1200| 906 270 684 451 518 183

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about the Metropolitan Police in London, who
do you think should have the power to decide whether or
not the London police can use water cannon?
Theresa May, the Home Secretary 44 (50 51 46 42| 48 50 46 | 49 41 32 36 51 49 | 47 41 45 45 47 42 41
Boris Johnson, the Mayor of London 30 (38 23 35 4238 21 29| 33 27 34 32 25 33| 31 29 35 31 26 31 26
Don't know 26 |12 26 19 16|14 29 25| 18 32 34 32 24 18 | 21 31 20 24 27 27 33
Will you be watching the football World Cup?
Yes, as many games as possible 20 |21 26 14 19| 19 27 15 31 10 24 24 22 13 21 20 26 16 21 22 23
Yes, some games 39 |41 40 37 38| 40 39 38 37 41 41 39 40 36 39 39 45 37 36 43 33
No, I will not 37 (37 31 47 40|39 31 43| 29 45 27 31 36 49 | 38 36 27 43 40 32 39
Don't know 4 1 3 2 3 1 4 4 3 4 8 6 2 1 2 5 3 4 4 3 5
June June
56 12-13
How well do you think the England Football team will do
in this year's World Cup in Brazil?
Will probably be eliminated in the group stage 21 24 |25 26 30 25|24 22 27 | 28 20 20 25 24 25 23 26 23 24 23 24 27
Will probably get to the second round (the last 16) 34 33 |38 31 31 3|37 32 31| 33 33 29 33 37 31| 36 30 30 34 31 37 33
Will probably get to the quarter finals 20 19 |16 23 16 22| 18 23 16 | 19 19 26 18 19 16 19 19 23 18 23 16 12
Will probably get to the semi-finals 3 4 5 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3
Will probably get to the final 1 1 0O o0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 0
Will probably win the World Cup 1 1 0o 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1
Don't know 20 19 |16 15 20 12|16 18 22 | 14 24 19 18 15 24 | 18 20 18 20 18 16 24

8 © 2014 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved yougov.co.uk



You

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2106 GB Adults
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Region

Rest of | Midlands /

South

183

North | Scotland

518

Wales

451

684

270

%

%

%

%

%

10
15

29 28 30
12

12

28

13

15

34

22

28

28

19

Social Grade

ABC1 | C2DE | London

%

%

28

26
15

11

27

26

Age

%

%

%

%

25 30 27
15 13

23

10

14
11

19 25 36

19
10

Gender

Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59| 60+

%

%

29
10

25

16

30
11

22

2010 Vote

Lib
Dem

Lab

%

%

%

25
10

28

16

30

13

22 28
10

28

Westminster VI

UKIP | Con

Lib
Dem

Con | Lab

%

%

%

%

34

28
10

28 27

8

16 16

30

26

25 21

Total

Weighted Sample| 2106 |562)629| 138 | 216 | 598 | 513 | 483 |1021| 1085 | 251 | 533 | 720 | 602 | 1200| 906

%

Who would you most like to win the World Cup?

27
13

England

Brazil
Spain
Argentina

Germany

Belgium

Italy
Cameroon

Uruguay

France
Netherlands

Portugal
Australia

Iran
Japan

South Korea

Algeria

Ghana
Ivory Coast

Nigeria
Costa Rica

Honduras

Mexico
United States

Chile
Colombia

Ecuador

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Croatia

Greece

Russia
Switzerland
No preference

26

Don't know

yougov.co.uk
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Sample Size: 2106 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 12th - 13th June 2014

Weighted Sample

And if your favourite was eliminated, who else would you
most like to win the World Cup?
[Excluding respondents who asnwered 'No preference' or
'‘Don't know' for the previous question; n=1356]
Brazil
Spain
England
Germany
Argentina
Netherlands
Belgium
Italy
France
Portugal
Australia
Uruguay
Iran
Japan
Cameroon
Ghana
Ivory Coast
Nigeria
Mexico
United States
Croatia
Greece
Russia
Switzerland
South Korea
Algeria
Costa Rica
Honduras
Chile
Colombia
Ecuador
Bosnia and Herzegovina
No preference
Don't know
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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |Con [ Lab [ ° [ukip| con | Lab | = | Male |Female | 18-24 | 2539 |40-59| 60+ |ABC1| C2DE | London | Restof | MidlandsTh oy, g coang
Dem Dem South | Wales
2106 [562 629 | 138 | 216 | 598 | 513 | 483 [1021] 1085 | 251 | 533 | 720 | 602 [1200| 906 | 270 | 684 | 451 | 518 | 183
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
13|14 13 8 16|11 16 11|13 12 |20 12 13 10|14 11| 12 11 16 13 8
13 11 5 12|11 15 1010 12 |7 12 12 11|11 1| 9 11 13 13 9
12 11 13 11 10 | 11 13 10 1| 12 13 10 5
6 6 5 6
4 13
6 10
2
5
10
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Sample Size: 2106 GB Adults What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 12th - 13th June 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total |Con | Lab | X |ukip| con | Lab | M [ Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-50| 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | REStOF [Midlands /|y b | o cotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2106 |562)629| 138 | 216 | 598 | 513 | 483 |1021| 1085 | 251 | 533 | 720 | 602 | 1200| 906 270 684 451 518 183

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think Sepp Blatter, the President of FIFA, should
step down or remain in his role?
Should stand down 67 |74 72 67 75|74 70 68 | 81 53 50 57 72 76 | 70 62 68 64 67 70 69
Should continue in his role 5 5 5 10 2 4 3 4 4 5 7 6 4 3 5 4 7 3 5 5 5
Don't know 29 |21 23 23 23|22 27 29| 14 42 43 37 25 21| 25 34 25 33 28 26 26
And thinking about FIFA in general, which of the
following best reflects your view?
It needs major reforms from top to bottom 56 | 63 63 46 67 | 62 62 56 | 71 43 39 46 63 65 58 54 59 54 55 59 57
It needs some substantial reforms 16 |16 15 25 14| 17 13 17 | 15 18 19 18 15 15 16 16 17 16 18 16 11
It needs only some minor reforms 3 3 2 6 3 2 2 3 2 3 7 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3
Its fine as it is, it doesn't need any reform 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1
Don't know 24 |17 19 22 16|18 23 23| 11 35 33 32 20 17 | 22 26 22 25 24 21 27
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YouGov Weighting Data

In addition to weighting by age, gender, social class and region (weighted and
unweighted figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its raw data by
newspaper readership and political party identification:

Unweighted no. Weighted no.

Age and Gender

Male 18 to 24 114 126
Male 25 to 39 191 265
Male 40 to 59 415 356
Male 60 + 283 274
Female 18 to 24 136 124
Female 25 to 39 248 267
Female 40 to 59 403 364
Female 60 + 316 329
Region
North England 461 518
Midlands 285 345
East 202 202
London 304 270
South England 462 482
Wales 147 105
Scotland 245 183
Social Grade
AB 838 590
C1 571 611
C2 296 442
DE 401 463
Newspaper Type
Express / Mail 437 337
Sun/ Star 274 495
Mirror / Record 173 211
Guardian / Independent 172 95
FT / Times / Telegraph 135 200
Other Paper 321 242
No Paper 594 527
Political Party Identification
Labour 724 674
Conservative 530 590
Liberal Democrat 204 232
SNP/Plaid Cymru 68 36
Others 150 48
None/ DK 430 527

YouGov is a member of the British Polling Council and abides by its rules.
For more information on the methodology, please go to yougov.co.uk/publicopinion/methodology
Or visit our website: yougov.co.uk
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